

Registration of a Charge

Company Name: PLAN INVESTMENTS ORION LIMITED

Company Number: 14512498

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 31/08/2023



XCB2B2ZV

Details of Charge

Date of creation: 31/08/2023

Charge code: 1451 2498 0007

Persons entitled: ONESAVINGS BANK PLC

Brief description: THE LEASEHOLD LAND KNOWN AS FLAT 37, GEMINI COURT, 852

BRIGHTON ROAD, PURLEY, CR8 2FD

Contains negative pledge.

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT DELIVERED

AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION IS A

CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: **HEALYS LLP**



CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 14512498

Charge code: 1451 2498 0007

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 31st August 2023 and created by PLAN INVESTMENTS ORION LIMITED was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 31st August 2023.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 1st September 2023

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





KentReliance

Mortgage Deed

Date) 	31/0	8/202	3		***************************************	Adv	ance:	£	24	57,	, S4	15) (F	tec€	aipt	of w	ich i	s ack	mo.	vled	ged))	
The	Вото	ower:	P	'LAL	برا د	We	シてル	√€r	ITS	5 	0	Q (c	کېرد	ì	L	L.	۲.	έb			307/00/00			**************************************	
The	Bank	gg - Nor		nce Ho	: Bank p iuse, Su																				
The	⊃rop	erty:	-		37 iu											Ī	<u>}</u> 2	JSP	-{"T.	W	•	23	Α ,	,د	ncerno eccióno ecciónición indicio consolo
Lanc	: Reç	gistry T	ide Num	ber:	Transition of the same of the	·······																			\\\\\\\\\\\\\.
				rporate	s the C	ineSa	vings	Bank	plc N	vior t	gage	Cor	nditi	ons	dated	M	arci	a 201	6, a	сору	of	whic	ch h	as bee	n supplied
2.	The	the Borrower. The Borrower with full title guarantee and as a continuing security for the payment or discharge of all monies payable to the Bank y the Borrower:																							
a) charges the Property to the Bank by way of first legal mortgage;																									
	b)	assigr	s absolu	itely to	the Ban	k the	benet	fit of al	li:																
(i) rights and claims of the Borrower now or at any time against tenants or occupiers of the Property or their gr										guarar	itors;														
			ghts and r contrac							at	any	lime	ag	ains	t: ma	เกลรู	jing	age	nts,	profe	essi	onal	l ad	visors	, suppliers
		(iii) g	uaranie∈	s, insu	rances	or co	mpens	ation	moni	es r	10W (orat	any	tim	e rela	ting	to	any c	of the	Prop	pert	y			
3.	This	Mortg	age seci	ires fur	ther adv	/ance	s but	does r	ot oi	blig€	e the	Ban	k to	mak	ce the	m.									
	restr with	iction i	wer here n the fol written o s Bank (lowing consent	form: "h : signed	lo dis	positii the pr	on of t opriets	he re or fo	gist rth	tered	est	ate i	by th	e pro	prie	etor	of th	e reç	gister	ed	esta	ite is	to be	perty of a registered favour of
W	#ij#	ETHE	BORRO	WER I	S AN IN	DIVI	DUAL	OR IN	DIV	DU.	ALS			·										·····	
SIG	VED	as a d	eed by th	ъе Вол	ower(s)	in the	e pres	ence c	of the	wit	ness	(ea	ch si	igna	ture t	o b	9 56	рага	tely :	witne	556	d)			
Sigr	ature	e(s):									٧	Vitne	55 5	signs	iture,	na	me	(in B	LOC	K C	API	TAL	.S), 1	and ac	idress:
можения	ntenassovovonom		Warring and a second		NIII VARANTI III II VARANTI II VA	000000014000001M1	NEGOCOCOCOCOCOCIÓN DE	N CONTROL MODERN CONTROL OF CONTR	***************************************		1-44	wantana asa	NAME AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	WIEDONAMAN.	NAMES NAMES NAMES NAMES NA		2333333334	NANGA CARAFFANA	MONIA CONTRACTOR NATIONAL	00044444000000000000000000000000000000	566256456451	eeessameess	NAVINGE CONTRACT	andre man versione à la	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		inskelvenseesteliikinskelvisiis	***************************************	MATERIAL PROPERTY.	arryy (ramma varous f	9999911991000099 <i>9</i> 000	***************************************	•		7.55			***										immovverministeinijulidakkivikikivikikivikikiviki
		COMMINISTRATION INCOME.		() o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o	**************************************	**************************************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	estentes resources - x	- Innerrora			111											realistic accordance	nero de Camana de Camana (Camana Camana Cama	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
Recession recession in the contract of the con		**************************************	emoreovykenstankransskans	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	mm/secovered trades				***********			************				recessor		inamony important 40				tuteimikkoissa	ANDORROGO	Damento Colorida A	246600441



WHERE THE BORROWER IS A COMPANY									
EXECUTED as a deed by the Borrower acting by a Director	of the Borrower in the presence of the witness								
Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:								
	& Ox SEATE WISO								
Leviand	1820 BANGTONDRO, CHEKAMI, SURLEY, CR35GF								
Name of Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):								
SOUT GEORGIADES	HBATO OF HR I REX								
Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:								
(D)	Q ODO_ SLBANELIISAY								
KUR	182C KANGUDARO, CHURHATI, SURREH, CRESSIE								
Name of Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):								
RYAN GEORGIADES	HOM OF HR+ ROK								
Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:								
Name of Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):								
Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:								
Name of Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):								

Form of charge filed at Land Registry under reference MD1294R



